CITY OF SARATOGA SPRINGS

PLANNING COMMISSION
2026 ANNUAL NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE

Regular Planning Commission Meetings are generally held on the second and fourth Thursdays
beginning at 6:00 p.m. at the City of Saratoga Springs New City Hall Council Chambers, located at 319
South Saratoga Road, Saratoga Springs Utah 84045. A scheduled meeting may be canceled or re-
scheduled, and Special Meetings may be scheduled as publicly noticed. Please refer to the agenda and
meeting packet material publicly noticed on the Utah Public Notice Website
https://www.utah.gov/pmn/ or the City Website https://www.saratogaspringscity.com/ AgendaCenter

Regular meetings will be held as follows:

January
Thursday, January 15, 2026 July
Thursday, January 29, 2026 Thursday, July 16, 2026
(Meetings held the 3« and 5% Thursdays due to Thursday, July 30, 2026
New Year’s Day,) (Meetings held the 3 and 5t Thursdays.)
Febl’ua August
Thursday, February 12, 2026 Thursday, August 13, 2026
Thursday, February 26, 2026 Thursday, August 27, 2026
March September
Thursday, March 12, 2026 Thursday, September 10, 2026
Thursday, March 26, 2026 Thursday, September 24, 2026
April ) October
Thursday, April 16, 2026 Thursday, October 8, 2026
Thursday, .Apnl 30,2026 Thursday, October 29, 2026
(Meetings held the 3« and 5% Thursdays due to (Meetings held the 2nd and 5 Thursdays)
Spring Break))
Ma November
y Thursday, November 12, 2026
ThurSday’ May 14, 2026 (No Meeting will be held the 4 Thursday due to
Thursday, May 28, 2026 Thanksgiving Holiday.)
June December

Thursday, June 11, 2026
Thursday, June 25, 2026
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Thursday, December 10, 2026
(No Meeting will be held the 4h Thursday due to
Christmas Holiday)
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